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lidnr. naam

20131286 L. van Wezel
19779208 Willemse & Dudok
19070010 C.J. Elzakkers
19399751 Comb G.J. de Hoogh &
19350861 J. van Gijzel
19800988 Wegrest. Napoleon BV
19350411 C.J.de Heijde
19350018 W. Gielen

19100522 Bernard Brouwer
19550011 C. van Rijsbergen
19281550 J. Ernest

19530779 C.P.J. van Staay
19530025 Fr. Belleter
20130015 H. Suppers
19280708 M. van Rijen
19830849 Rogier Geerdink
20079081 Schellekens-Wouters
19639027 Gebr.v.Peer
19630015 Mark Valentijn
19351298 R. de Leeuw
19351352 A. van den Hout
19839317 Comb. Meesters
19500495 W. Bisschop
20079316 Comb L. Stabel & Zn
19359002 Eestermans de Jong
20190185 D.J. de Jong
19391993 DJ Martin

19399018 V.Dongen & Stultjens
19390335 J.W. van Gils
19790362 D. Colijn

19079138 S. Schoonen & Zoon
19350101 J. Verboven
19280016 Sanda Catalin
19100276 Petra Brouwer
20079003 Comb vd Hulst & Zn
19020014 Jac Henderson
20250456 A. Rekkers
20131162 P. Kuijten

19950453 A Klijs

20130884 E. Wellens
19189202 Comb. de Bruijn
20078884 Peter van den Brand
19631244 J. Uitdehaag
19280155 J.E. van Schilt
19280821 L. Franken

19280008 C. Suijkerbuijk
20072130 Gerard Schellekens
19680573 H.H.M. van Vlimmeren
20190479 G. Roosenbrand
19471218 L. Roks

woonplaats
Kaatsheuvel
Wagenberg
Halsteren
Oosterhout
Made

Hank

Made

Breda

Breda
Roosendaal
Steenbergen
Roosendaal
Nispen
Haaren
Lepelstraat
Hoogerheide
Riel

Rucphen

St. Willebrord
Made

Made
Hoogerheide
Raamsdonksveer
Goirle
Wagenberg
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Oosterhout
Oosterhout
Sleeuwijk
Bergen Op Zoom
Made
Steenbergen
Breda

Tilburg

Gilze
Waalwijk
Waspik
Achtmaal
Kaatsheuvel
Etten Leur
Riel

Schijf
Lepelstraat
Lepelstraat
Lepelstraat
Riel

Hoeven
Sprang-Capelle
Standdaarbuiten

pnt.

1938,4
1794,1
1590,1
1544,6
1529,1
1525,2
1517,7
1491,8
1447,4
1420,3
1393,9
1371,1
1365,4
1361,0
1350,8
1332,8
1330,8
1304,5
1293,2
1263,1
1259,0
1258,0
1253,8
1252,3
1237,1
1235,2
1228,7
1225,8
1213,7
1181,2
1180,5
1179,5
1167,1
1147,5
1141,3
1113,0
1103,7
1085,8
1070,3
1062,3
1061,4
1055,1
1054,5
1012,4
1005,6
989,9

980,0

974,8

974,1

958,4



